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Helpdesk

%) 1) S5 3 4<
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B4 (zheng)

open (the eyes)

4"*"%)@- (shén Idn ydo)

stretch one’s body

R (t80 yan)

loathe

JRBE A (Idng tan hil yan)
gobble up

K (zhang)

overeatten and be bloated

4% 8, (qidn bao)

wallet

BB (xico 1)
school uniform
J& (shou)

thin

B (pang)

fat

R 2 (xido che)

school bus
ALF (wei zi)
seat

N

HAE (lia lian)

durian

Jo B (wai xian)
dangerous

8] B (s ji)
bus driver

A (jido xtn)
give a lecture

#R (dun)

measure word (for lecture)

Y (cao ching)
school field

PRE (ke shi)
classroom

/E'?CI?_" (shi téng)
canteen

/}%7}5 (dan gdo)
cake

B_IE (fén zheng)

anyway

iR 2 (chi deo)
be late

9 é’&’f:\?%yﬁa (ji ren ldo shi)

form teacher

R (ke bén)
textbook

n X1 (xiéng)
fierce

n 2R (g guo)
turn out

n HEFA (pdi dui)
queue up

2 4K (8)
hungry

12 ’H"ﬁ‘ (fu qgidén)
pay

12 15 0 (yu jian)
meet, encounter
B 4 (bang)
tie
w A (cdi dai)

coloured ribbon

15 fﬁ@ (ydn se)

colour

~
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22
26
26
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"It & (y& ba)
dumb

S (déng)
stare

P (lang du)
read aloud

A # (qing chu)
clear

EX (duan)
paragraph

¥k (ydo tdu)
shake one’s head

BE (qu xido)
make fun of

FLIF (ra ya)
milk tooth

‘)fj IR (xing zhudng)
shape

— 2 &, (yi kéu qi)
without a break

R (jia)

measure word

(for airplanes and machines)

46

46

47

47

47

48

49

49

51

fﬁ% (liang)

measure word (for vehicles)

R (bu xti)
do not allow
$E (zhu)
decay

F) F (shua ya)

brush one’s teeth

# 2 (jisn chd)
check

PKid (wéi dao)
flavour

7'5{77}_‘ (meéng)

dream

BZ (xing)

wake

T (qido qido)
quietly

51

52

52

52

53

53

55

55

56

Fxgﬁ&ﬁ (dong zhang xi wang) 56

look in all directions

B (can jia)

participate

57

L3R (bi sai)

competition

K % # (da dus shu)

majority

T E (ya yi)
dentist

¥ (zht ya)
decayed teeth
A (b dido)
pull out

i(yfm)

dizzy; faint

3}&3@7’6’]{\5 (huan ying guang lin)

welcome

%g‘(é meng )
nightmare
K8 (sui)

follow

'L/ﬁ\ﬁ E (zhén lido shi)

consulting room

It % (sheng jiang)

go up and down

~

57
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61

61

62

62

64

64

65

67
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